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Ave ¥
182
224
179
212
150
177
205
165
188
174
194
202
173
153
199
189
180
191
171
213
207
224
222
212
177
222
205

188

Name
Barkley, Danny
Buss, Tony
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brad
Dewald, Glen
Garza, Jacob
Hellon, Ed
Hwang, Jung Wook
Jourden, Dubby
Lozada, Israel
Mathis, C.J
Pasch, John
Pasch, Travis
Payne, Myra
Riggins, Harrison
Ryan Jr., Jimmy
Sanders, Octavis
Shea, Danielle
Williams, Hank

Alexander, Keegan

Beatty-Landers, Breyson

Buss, Tony
Davie Jr, Robert
Dewald, Brad
Garza, Jacob
Hays, Rusty
Hellon, Ed

Jourden, Dubby
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1293572
1293574
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202
189
191
227
199
223
213
182
207
216
224
188
178
210
222
179
212
150
180
193
177
222
205
167
165
188
203
174
198
194

193

Pasch, John

Ryan Jr., Jimmy
Shea, Danielle
Smith, Allan
Smith, James
Wacker, Bobby
Alexander, Keegan

Barkley, Danny

Beatty-Landers, Breyson

Bland, Ken

Buss, Tony
Cathey, Bryan
Cepeda, Andrew
Charles, Sandi
Davie Jr, Robert
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brad
Dewald, Glen
Foote, Lance
Franklin, Clarence
Garza, Jacob
Hays, Rusty
Hellon, Ed

Huey, Darryl
Hwang, Jung Wook
Jourden, Dubby
Leslie, Christopher
Lozada, Israel
Majette, Mykel
Mathis, C.J

McEathron, Ed

1293573
1293565
1293577
1293576
1293570
1293567
1292515
1293394
1293449
1293403
1288910
1291163
1289300
1292852
1293377
1293378
1292479
1292134
1293496
1293402
1228816
1293389
1293400
1172363
1293410
1293366
1243125
1293375
1260206
1293501

1293405
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202

173

153

103

199

167

189

180

191

167

227

199

176

199

197

223

171

Pasch, John
Pasch, Travis
Payne, Myra
Pickering, Logan
Riggins, Harrison
Ryan, Anthony
Ryan Jr., Jimmy
Sanders, Octavis
Shea, Danielle
Shotwell, John
Smith, Allan
Smith, James
Solis, Andy
Solis, Leonardo
Stephens, Jason
Wacker, Bobby

Williams, Hank

1293393

1293398

1293505

1293500

1210155

1291207

1292117

1293381

1293507

1292478
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1293370
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1293404

1292477

1292481

1293513
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